Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
AX-PPR1-12 - Issue 1.2 - Date 24/6/09
AX-PPR-1-12/18
Single Phase Power Regulators 12 and 18kW - Panel

18kW 2.5Kgs
Country of Origin: United Kingdom
Order Codes
AX-PPR-1-12 - 12kW Single Phase Power Controller
AX-PPR-1-18 - 18kW Single Phase Power Controller
• 24Vac/dc Powered
• Alarm Output
• LED Indication
• Small Footprint
Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
AX-PPR1-12 - Issue 1.2 - Date 24/6/09
AX-PPR-1-12/18
Single Phase Power Regulators 12 and 18kW - Panel
Page 2 of 3
Installation and Configuration
TheAX- PPR1-12/18 Power Controller is designed for mounting on a vertical panel. It is important that free air movement
around the heatsink is not restricted. Allow sufficient air space between adjacent units to allow optimum performance of
the heatsink. Installation must be carried out by a suitably trained electrician, and in accordance with the relevant
statuatory regulations.
Load Supply and Back-up Protection:
The AX-PPR1-12/18 Module must be protected by external fuse. The fuses should be rated at or below the maximum
rating of the module and must be of the quick acting semiconductor type. These are available from Axio, together with
suitable DIN rail fuse holders.  Load cables must be sized such that they are rated in excess of the fuse ratings. If in
doubt, contact Axio for advice.
Control Supply: